

ITEM NO.13

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 4956/2012

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRATAP SINGH & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 27/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite earlier order, the ld. Counsel for the petitioner has not furnished fresh and correct address of both respondents. Last opportunity is given by extending three weeks time.

List again on 22.1.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)  
Registrar